Results For: Targhee

Placing Class

First Last

5 Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

GRAND 1
CHAMPION

2

CARISSA SCHEEL

ALICIA HOLTZ

40 Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

1

ABAGAIL STALBAUM
ALICIA HOLTZ

50 Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

RESERVE 1
GRAND
CHAMPION

2
3

ALISHA MC MARTIN

ALICIA HOLTZ
MALLEX RAISLER

75 Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)

1
2

ABAGAIL STALBAUM
ALICIA HOLTZ

90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

1
2

100 Yrl Ewe
GRAND 1
CHAMPION

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

[
<>

ABAGAIL STALBAUM
ALICIA HOLTZ

CARISSA SCHEEL

ALICIA HOLTZ
ABAGAIL STALBAUM
ABAGAIL STALBAUM

ALICIA HOLTZ
MALLEX RAISLER
MADISON HOLTZ

MAKIEYELA RAISLER
MAKIEYELA RAISLER
MALLEX RAISLER

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

=W N =

ABAGAIL STALBAUM
ALICIA HOLTZ
MAKIEYELA RAISLER
MALLEX RAISLER

120 Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

RESERVE 1
GRAND
CHAMPION

2
3

CARISSA SCHEEL

ALISHA MC MARTIN
ALICIA HOLTZ

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

1

ALICIA HOLTZ

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

N A W N =
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ALISHA MC MARTIN
ABAGAIL STALBAUM
ABAGAIL STALBAUM

MAKIEYELA RAISLER

ALICIA HOLTZ

Exhb#

851

296

641
296

681

296
574

641
296

641
296

851

296
641
641
296
574
295
575
575
574

641
296
575
574

851

681
296

296

681
641
641
575
296

City

ALPENA

LITTLE FALLS

ARLINGTON
LITTLE FALLS

HARTFORD

LITTLE FALLS
WEYAUWEGA

ARLINGTON
LITTLE FALLS

ARLINGTON
LITTLE FALLS

ALPENA

LITTLE FALLS
ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON

LITTLE FALLS
WEYAUWEGA
LITTLE FALLS
WEYAUWEGA
WEYAUWEGA
WEYAUWEGA

ARLINGTON

LITTLE FALLS
WEYAUWEGA
WEYAUWEGA

ALPENA

HARTFORD
LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

HARTFORD
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
WEYAUWEGA
LITTLE FALLS

ST

SD

MN

WI
MN

SD

MN
WI

WI
MN

WI
MN

SD

MN
WI
WI
MN
WI
MN
WI
WI
WI

WI
MN
WI
WI

SD

SD
MN

MN

SD
WI
WI
WI
MN

Flock/Tag #

Group
Beastrom 2223
Beastrom 2229

Group
JAM 23-624
HOH2 2301

Group

McMartin Fam 0036

HOH2 2308
Jam 23-646

Group

JAM 23-676
HOH2 2313

Group

Group
Beastrom 1518

Beastrom 1513
JAM 22-514

JAM 22-540
HOH2 2203

A&J 394

Kilber 0203

Jam 22-524

Von Krosigk 1047
A&J Nevens 393

Group

< < <<

Group
Beastrom 2472

Beastrom 2461
Beastrom 2479

Group
HOH2 2302

Group
McMartin Fam 0025
JAM 23-654
JAM 23-647
Raisler 23-0107
HOH2 2309

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
1 MAKIEYELA RAISLER 575 WEYAUWEGA WI  Raisler 23-0110
2 ABAGAIL STALBAUM 641 ARLINGTON ~ WI  JAM 23-673
3 MAKIEYELA RAISLER 575 WEYAUWEGA WI  Raisler 23-0113
220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 ABAGAIL STALBAUM 641 ARLINGTON ~ WI Y
2 MAKIEYELA RAISLER 575 WEYAUWEGA WI Y
3 ALICIA HOLTZ 296 LITTLEFALLS MN Y
230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 ABAGAIL STALBAUM 641 ARLINGTON ~ WI Y
2 ALICIA HOLTZ 296 LITTLEFALLS MN Y
240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes) Group
1 ABAGAIL STALBAUM 641 ARLINGTON  WI Y
2 ALICIA HOLTZ 296 LITTLEFALLS MN Y
3 MAKIEYELA RAISLER 575 WEYAUWEGA WI Y
260 Best Fleece Group
1 ABAGAIL STALBAUM 641 ARLINGTON  WI Y
4 MAKIEYELA RAISLER 575 WEYAUWEGA WI
4 CARISSA SCHEEL 851 ALPENA SD
4 ALICIA HOLTZ 296 LITTLE FALLS MN
4 MADISON HOLTZ 295 LITTLE FALLS MN
4 MALLEX RAISLER 574 WEYAUWEGA WI

Page 2 of 2 2023 All-American Junior Show Results



